The Oaks

Havant crematorium

Effective from: 29 January

Supplementary fees

Day Service type Price inc. VAT
ADDITIONAL SERVICE TIME

Service hall

start time Service type Day Price inc. VAT

8am Monday - Friday

Monday-Friday Reduced fee attended service. 20 minute £415
8.15am Monday - Friday Saturday service hall use £620
UNATTENDED SERVICE . :
8.30am (no attendance on site) Monday - Friday £480 Monday-Friday Stan_darg flTe attended service. 30 minute £525
service hall use
8.45am Monday - Friday SELUITEL) £790

Double funeral with two deceased in a single

) . £525
service time

Monday-Saturday

9am Monday - Friday

REDUCED FEE ATTENDED
9.30am SERVICE Monday - Friday £825

ASSOCIATED FEES

Memorial service or

. Monday-Friday (10am-4.45pm
20 minute service hall use service only Y y( pm) B
: Memorial service or .
10am Monday - Friday service only All other times £790

10.45am Monday - Friday OTHER CREMATION FEES

Provision of a boxed cardboard urn

11.30am Monday - Friday

Certified copy of the Certificate of Cremation

12.15pm Monday - Friday

STANDARD FEE
ATTENDED SERVICE
30 minute service hall use

Temporary deposit of cremated remains for up to 3 months

1pm Monday - Friday £1055 Scattering cremated remains from The Oaks Havant crematorium

Scattering cremated remains from another crematorium

1.45pm Monday - Friday

Appointments made outside of normal working hours

2.30pm Monday - Friday

Dispatch of cremated remains via a secure carrier £POA

3.15pm Monday - Friday

To split cremated remains into further boxed cardboard urns with additional

Certificate of Cremation (per urn) £20

4pm Monday - Friday

All cremation and associated fees inclusive within listed prices

4.45pm Monday - Friday

10am SATURDAY FEE Saturday
ATTENDED SERVICE - .
10.45am 30 minute service hall use Saturday AUd 10 & VIsuaI

£1585

WEB CAST

11.30am Saturday

Provide a live webcast (includes a 7

day on demand view) of the service £95

INFANT/CHILD ATTENDED Webcast options

SERVICE (UNDER THE
10am - 4.45pm  AGE OF 18) Monday - Friday * £265

VISUAL

Either 20 minute or 30 minute N Stock image from library Free
service hall use Holding picture :
throughout service Personal/bespoke (not as part of visual £27
10am SATURDAY INFANT/CHILD  Saturday life tribute)
ATTENDED SERVICE Visual life tribute set-up fee £24
10.45am (UNDER THE AGE OF 18) Saturday £530 25 images (maximum) £48
Either 20 minute or 30 minute Slideshow (no music) g o :
11.30am service hall use Saturday For every additional 25 images £27
_ _ , 25 images (maximum) £95
* This cost is covered by the Children’s Funeral Fund with nothing payable by the applicant Slideshow (with music) For every additional 25 images £27

Visual life tribute alteration fee (after 48 hour deadline has passed)

£100
Holding images should be incorporated within the 25 image allowance selected

Times/services outside of the above are by agreement and price on application

Visual life tribute per family video file £25

All prices include VAT and are applicable for all services received from. Visual life tribute - downloadable MP4 video file £57

Funeral safe finance available please contact for more information.
Prices for memorials are available with a separate brochure. Copy of visual life tribute on an a DVD/USB (including delivery) £90
We welcome pre-funeral visits at all times, please contact us for more information. s Urgent Service — orders for Tributes received after 48hr cut-off period

(will be subject to an additional fee) £100
VIDEO RECORDING OF THE SERVICE
Downloadable MP4 video file £40

Downloadable MP4 video file including visual tribute £57

Recording on DVD or USB (including delivery) £80

Recording on DVD or USB with visual life tribute (including delivery)

ORGAN/ORGANIST

Private use of the digital organ £35
Provision of digital organ and organist per service £75

£90

Memorialisation

Memorial options available. :\ :
Please speak to a member :
of the team for a brochure -

and any additional
information and prices
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